FEE SCHEDULE

BLAIR COUNTY SANITARY ADMINISTRATIVE COMMITTEE

SUBDIVISION FEES PER LOT: FEES ARE REQUIRED PRIOR TO TESTING & REVIEW.		2016
Probes for Subdivision is =	\$	600.00
Perc Test for Subdivision is =	\$	550.00
Major Subdivision review is =	\$	500.00
Minor Subdivision review is =	\$	400.00
Non-Building Waiver (with sewage system) is =	\$	400.00
Non-Building Waiver (Side lot Additions or no sewage system) is =	\$	100,00
Hourly Rate (Activities not included in fee schedule) is =	\$	50.00
PERMIT APPLICATION FEES PER UNIT: FEES ARE REQUIRED AT SUBMISSION.		
Onsite sewage permit application [new testing required; probes, perc, review, inspections] =	\$	1,250.00
Onsite sewage permit application [design review and inspections only] =	\$	575.00
Onsite sewage permit application [holding tank] [inspection only] =	\$	425.00
Onsite sewage permit repair application [new testing required] =	\$	950.00
Onsite sewage permit repair application [septic tank or holding tank][inspection only] =	\$	350.00
Soil scientist fee and SEO + \$125 /hr for work over four hours =	\$	500.00
Dye Test / Reconnection Fee	\$	250.00
Permit Transfer, Verification of Prior Testing and Minor Repairs [Pipe Replacement] =	\$	100.00
Reperc for failed test =	\$	375.00
Copying module and duplicating permit =	s	75.00
Maintenance Fee, Annual Holding Tank and Small Flow inspection fee =	\$	40.00
Small Flow Permit	\$	350.00
Additional Inspection Trips Over- 3 for Inground, 5 for Sand Mounds, Alternates, etc.	\$	75.00

I, the undersigned, understand that no refund will be given on any fee paid to Blair County Sanitary Administrative Committee. The only exception will be if no on-site visit is made to the property, \$50 of the fee paid will be retained by the committee.

Applicant's signature